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DATE: April 1, 2022 PROJECT:  Building 700 and 800 Roofing Replacement Project 
PLACE: Solano Community College District       

Fairfield Campus (Building 700 & Building 800) 
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534         
  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jose Vega B&M Tearoff 925-628-3866 jose@bmtearoff.com 

Dan Edge State Roofing 510-772-7204 dan@stateroofingsystems.com 

Luis Bustos Southwest Construction 650-877-0717 ot@southwestcpm.com 

David Miller Solano County Roofing 510-432-1481 dmiller.scr@gmail.com 

Ryan Lacy Alcal Specialty 510-634-1354 ryan.lacy@alcal.com 

Juan Garcia Sierra Roofing 925-404-4376 juan@sierraroofing.com 

Arthur Wong Arthulia, Inc. 650-302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Darrell Gallagher Best Contracting 
Services 310-345-2391 estimating@bestcontracting.com 

Ismael Avila Stronger Building 415-823-6355 ismael@strongerbuilding.com 

Manuel Avila SF Roofing Services 415-876-8318 manuel@sfroofingservices.com 
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